
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 51 Mileage: 51

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.8 0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.8
1.8 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 1.8 L Chiquita Rd 2.1
3.9 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9 3.9 L Lytton Springs Rd 1.9
5.8 R Dry Creek Rd 6.1 5.8 R Dry Creek Rd 6.1
11.9 R Dutcher Creek Rd 5.1 11.9 R Dutcher Creek Rd 5.1
17.1 > S Cloverdale Blvd 0.3 17.1 > S Cloverdale Blvd 0.3
17.4 L Sandholm Ln 0.3 17.4 L Sandholm Ln 0.3
17.6 > Foothill Blvd 0.7 17.6 > Foothill Blvd 0.7
18.3 L Hot Springs Rd 3.9 18.3 L Hot Springs Rd 3.9
22.2 At end, return 3.9 22.2 At end, return 3.9
26.1 L Foothill Blvd 0.6 26.1 L Foothill Blvd 0.6
26.8 L W Cherry Creek Rd 4.8 26.8 L W Cherry Creek Rd 4.8
31.6 At end, return 4.9 31.6 At end, return 4.9
36.5 R S Cloverdale Blvd 0.9 36.5 R S Cloverdale Blvd 0.9
37.4  Starbucks 0.1 37.4  Starbucks 0.1
37.5 L Cross over Hwy 101 0.1 37.5 L Cross over Hwy 101 0.1
37.7 R Asti Rd 4.5 37.7 R Asti Rd 4.5
42.1 > Geyserville Ave 7.7 42.1 > Geyserville Ave 7.7
49.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 0.1 49.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 0.1
49.9 R Healdsburg Ave 2.4 49.9 R Healdsburg Ave 2.4
52.3 R Dry Creek Rd 0.2 52.3 R Dry Creek Rd 0.2
52.4 L Grove St 1.1 52.4 L Grove St 1.1
53.5 E Ciry Hall 53.5 E Ciry Hall

Led by christine logan—694-4307 Led by christine logan—694-4307

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4031327 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4031327

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Hot Springs/Cherry Creek in Cloverdale

Healdsburg City Hall

Hot Springs/Cherry Creek in Cloverdale

Healdsburg City Hall


